
Sealed item rate tenders are invited for the following works from
the approved and eligible contractors of appropriate class of DDA,
CPWD, MES, Railway and P&T upto 3.00 P.M. on the date
mentioned below at Vikas Minar, Ground Floor, New Delhi which
shall be opened on the same day at 3.30 P.M. at the same venue.
Tender documents can be had on payment of tender cost in
cash on production of Registration of Sales Tax Certificate with
Sales Tax Deptt. from the office of P.F.O/Gr.II/CAU/EZ/DDA.
The earnest money shall be deposited alongwith the tenders in
the appropriate form as given in PWD.6 attached with the tender
documents.

Press Tender Notice No. 8/PFO.Gr.II/DDA/2004-2005
SHORT NOTICE TENDER

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Sl. N.I.T. Name of work Estimated Cost Last Date
N. No. Earnest Money of Sale

Cost of Tender Date of
Opening
Time
allowed

1. 05/EE/ C/O Flyover at the intersection Rs. 9,00,113/- 14.01.05
FD.4/ of J.B.T. Marg Lala Lajpat Rai Rs. 22,503/- 18.01.05
DDA/ Marg (nearcentral School) Rs. 500/- 30 days
04-05 Andrews Ganj.

SH : Improvement of existing
slip road and footpath from
intersection to DJB office.

2. 06/EE/ -do- Rs. 5,82,211/- 14.01.05
FD.4/ SH : Construction of Footpath Rs. 14,555/- 18.01.05
DDA/ under Flyover. Rs. 500/- 30 days
04-05

11 x 2 = 221

Please Visit DDA’s Website at www.ddadelhi.com or dial 9604400300



11 x 2 = 222Arun/d:/Tenders/DDA tender 2005

fn-fo-Ák- ds osclkbVfn-fo-Ák- ds osclkbVfn-fo-Ák- ds osclkbVfn-fo-Ák- ds osclkbVfn-fo-Ák- ds osclkbV     www.ddadelhi.com ij Ñi;k laidZ djsa ;k 9604400300 Mk;y djsaij Ñi;k laidZ djsa ;k 9604400300 Mk;y djsaij Ñi;k laidZ djsa ;k 9604400300 Mk;y djsaij Ñi;k laidZ djsa ;k 9604400300 Mk;y djsaij Ñi;k laidZ djsa ;k 9604400300 Mk;y djsa

Ásl fufonk lwpuk la- 8@ih-,Q-vks- xzsM&Ásl fufonk lwpuk la- 8@ih-,Q-vks- xzsM&Ásl fufonk lwpuk la- 8@ih-,Q-vks- xzsM&Ásl fufonk lwpuk la- 8@ih-,Q-vks- xzsM&Ásl fufonk lwpuk la- 8@ih-,Q-vks- xzsM&II@Mh-Mh-,-@2004&2005@Mh-Mh-,-@2004&2005@Mh-Mh-,-@2004&2005@Mh-Mh-,-@2004&2005@Mh-Mh-,-@2004&2005
vYi lwpuk fufonkvYi lwpuk fufonkvYi lwpuk fufonkvYi lwpuk fufonkvYi lwpuk fufonk

fuEufyf[kr dk;ksZa ds fy, fn-fo-Ák-] ds-yks-fu-fo-] ,e-bZ-,l-] jsyos vkSj Mkd rFkk rkj
foHkkx ds mi;qDr Js.kh ds vuqeksfnr rFkk ik= Bsdsnkjksa ls uhps mfYyf[kr rkjh[k dks
vijkà 3 cts rd fodkl ehukj] Hkwry] ubZ fnYyh esa eksgjcan en nj fufonk,a
vkeaf=r dh tkrh gS] tks mlh fnu vijkà 3-30 cts mlh LFkku ij [kksyh tk,axhA
fufonk nLrkost] foØ; dj foHkkx ls foØ; dj Áek.ki= dk iathdj.k ÁLrqr
djds fufonk&ykxr dk Hkqxrku djds] ih-,Q-vks-@xzsM&II@lh-,-;w-@bZ-tsM-
@Mh-Mh-,- ds dk;kZy; ls ÁkIr dj ldrs gSaA
c;kuk jkf”k] fufonk nLrkostksa ds lkFk layXu ih-MCY;w-Mh-&6 esa fn, x,
mi;qDr QkeZ esa fufonk ds lkFk tek djkbZ tk,xhA
Ø-Ø-Ø-Ø-Ø- ,u-,u-,u-,u-,u- dk;Z dk ukedk;Z dk ukedk;Z dk ukedk;Z dk ukedk;Z dk uke vuqekfur ykxrvuqekfur ykxrvuqekfur ykxrvuqekfur ykxrvuqekfur ykxr fcØh dhfcØh dhfcØh dhfcØh dhfcØh dh
l-l-l-l-l- vkbZ-vkbZ-vkbZ-vkbZ-vkbZ- c;kuk jkf’kc;kuk jkf’kc;kuk jkf’kc;kuk jkf’kc;kuk jkf’k vafre rkjh[kvafre rkjh[kvafre rkjh[kvafre rkjh[kvafre rkjh[k

Vh-Vh-Vh-Vh-Vh- fufonk ykxrfufonk ykxrfufonk ykxrfufonk ykxrfufonk ykxr [kksyus dh[kksyus dh[kksyus dh[kksyus dh[kksyus dh
ua-ua-ua-ua-ua- rkjh[krkjh[krkjh[krkjh[krkjh[k

vuqervuqervuqervuqervuqer
le;le;le;le;le;

1. 05@bZ- ts-ch-Vh- ekxZ ykyk yktir jk; 9]00]113@& :- 14.01.05
bZ-@,Q- ekxZ ¼dsUnzh; fo|ky; ds ikl½ 22]503@& :- 18.01.05
Mh-4@ ,aMª;wtxat ds pkSjkgs ij ¶ykbZ 500@& :- 30 fnu
Mh-Mh-,@ vksoj dk fuekZ.k
04&05 mi”kh’kZ % pkSjkgs ls Mh-ts-ch-

dk;kZy; rd ekStwnk fLyi jksM
vkSj QqVikFk dk lq/kkj

2. 06@bZ- &;Fkk& 5]82]211@& :- 14.01.05
bZ-@,Q- mi”kh’kZ % ¶ykbZ vksoj ds uhps 14]555@& :- 18.01.05
Mh-4@ QqVikFk dk fuekZ.k 500@& :- 30 fnu
Mh-Mh-,@
04&05

fnYyh fodkl izkf/kdj.k


